

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28714-29172/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 23rd August, 2010 passed by the Gujarat High Court in L.P.A. No. 418 of 2009 in SCA No. 7102 of 2008 with LPA No.428/2009 in SCA No. 14696/2008 to LPA No.884/2009 in SCA No.15158/2008 with LPA No.890/2009 in SCA No.14847/2008)

IPCL NOW WITH REL.INDUS.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THAKOR NAGJIBHAI BHAILAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution appln., and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 25/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Nandish Chugdar, Adv.
 Mr. R.Chandrachud, Adv.
 Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.
 Ms. Melanie D'Souza, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Thakkar, Adv.
 Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.
 Ms. Maryam Sharma, Adv.for
 Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice Markandey Katju) is not a member, to be nominated by Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master